3RD DISTRICT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES- vs. MAGEN A HOECHERL
CASE NUMBER 226932315 Child Support Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE
DIANNA GIBSON

PARTIES

Plaintiff - CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-—

Defendant - MAGEN A HOECHERL

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS

09-07-2022

09-07-2022
09-07-2022

09-07-2022

10-05-2022
10-05-2022
11-02-2022
12-08-2022
12-08-2022
01-04-2023
02-01-2023
03-01-2023

Paperless Child Support Lien
Reference Number 000214955
Judgment Entered - Amount $734.00
Judge DIANNA GIBSON assigned.
Judgment Entered - Amount $734.00

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-
MAGEN A HOECHERL

2,936.00 Support Lien

2,936.00 Judgment Grand Total

Creditor
Debtor

Case disposition is Judgment
Disposition Judge is DIANNA GIBSON
Note: Judgment Disposition Removed
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1101.00

Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1468.00
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1835.00
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1835.00
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2202.00
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2569.00
Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2936.00

03-27-2023 10:55 AM

csslien

csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien
csslien

Page 1 of 1



Home Make

Utah Court Case Se|

Search Results
County

SALT LAKE

SALT LAKE

Party Details

X Ip~ Logout

Search Tips
All Parties
Case Case Part Birth
Party Name y Address Address2  City
Number Type Type Date
226932315 SL MAGEN A HOECHERL DEF 5662 S MURI
LINDON ST
226932315 SL CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE PLA
OF RECOVERY SERVICES-
Documents
Debtors
[iew
Party Name SSN Country Driver License # Driver License State Business Pho

MAGEN A HOECHERL XXX-XX-8265

Creditors

Party Name

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-

Close



	226932315_a
	226932315_b

