3RD DISTRICT COURT SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES- vs. MAGEN A HOECHERL CASE NUMBER 226932315 Child Support Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

DIANNA GIBSON

PARTIES

Plaintiff - CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-

Defendant - MAGEN A HOECHERL

09-07-2022 Paperless Child Support Lien

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CASE NOTE

ÞΡ	00	무무	DT.	MG	2

	Reference Number 000214955	
	Judgment Entered - Amount \$734.00	
09-07-2022	Judge DIANNA GIBSON assigned.	
09-07-2022	Judgment Entered - Amount \$734.00	csslien

Creditor : CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-

Debtor : MAGEN A HOECHERL

2,936.00 Support Lien

2,936.00 Judgment Grand Total

03-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 2936.00

09-07-2022	Case disposition is Judgment Disposition Judge is DIANNA GIBSON	
10-05-2022	Note: Judgment Disposition Removed	
10-05-2022	Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 1101.00	csslien
11-02-2022	Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 1468.00	csslien
12-08-2022	Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 1835.00	csslien
12-08-2022	Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 1835.00	csslien
01-04-2023	Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 2202.00	csslien
02-01-2023	Judgment # 1 Modified \$ 2569.00	csslien

csslien

Close